3.50% $   (522,286) $   (586,208) $   (650,388) $   (971,284)
4.00% $   (637,988) $   (701,910) $   (766,090) $   (1,086,986)

Net cost for CCOC to
maintain existing
buildings for 10

years

Estimated Equity
required for

Redevelopment*
Difference

Carruthers -$358,000 -$235,000 $123,000

Armstrong/
Carruthers

-$341,000 0 $341,000

Putman -$446,000 -$180,000 $266,000

*2022 Net Surplus/Deficit (including mortgage remaining)
included in Pro Forma model to calculate equity needed for
redevelopment

Costs to Maintain vs. Costs to RedevelopIs it more cost effective
for CCOC
a) to continue to

operate and maintain
the existing
properties, or

b) to redevelop these
sites based on the
assumptions of the
concept plans and
pro forma modelling
presented to date?

23

COMMITTEE AND
BOARD MOTIONS
SCHEMATIC
DESIGN
PRO FORMA
CASH FLOW

24

*Additional grants may be available to help offset the equity required (FCM GMF, other)

Estimated Costs
Costs spent to
date (May 6,

2021)

Estimated Costs
to Site Plan
Submission
(May 2021-

September 2021)

Estimated Costs to
Site Plan Approval

(October 2021-
March 2022)

Total

Total $82,930 $197,895 $57,741 $338,566

Funding Available
First Funding

Milestone
At Site Plan
Submission

At Site Plan
Approval

Total

City of Ottawa Pre-Development
Funding

$45,000 $90,000 $45,000 $180,000

CMHC SEED Funding ($65,420
total)

$37,930 $27,490 $65,420

Estimated CCOC Equity
Required*

$80,405 $12,741 $93,146

Total $82,930 $197,895 $57,741 $338,566

Anticipated CCOC CAP Project Costs to Site Plan Submission and Approval
(May 2020 - March 2022)

25

• Motion to approve Schematic Design to move forward with detailed
architectural design based on the presented concepts.

• Motion to approve Class D / Baseline Project Budget as presented.

• Motion to approve proceeding with preparation for/and submission
of Site Plan based on budget and cash flow presented.

26

Facilities Management Committee
Meeting Minutes

May 19th 2021, 7PM

Participants: Michael Lambert, Kevin Judge, Mayada Bahubeshi, Penny McCann, Shelley Robinson, Rida